
Weekly 

Brick Builders Club (Ages 5 yrs +) - Let your imagination be your guide with LEGO® building! 

Family Story Time (Family) - Stories, songs and activities in a fun, interactive environment.  

Preschool Story Time (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Stories, songs, and activities to build school readiness skills.  

Toddler Story Time (18 mos-3 yrs) - Stories, songs, and activities to build reading skills. 

Artist Afternoons (K-5th) - Explore a variety of art styles in this series for students! 

Baby Story Time (0-18 mos) - Stories, songs, and activities to build language and learning skills.  

Tech Help (Adult) -Stop by during this drop-in session to get one-on-one help with technology. 

Music & Movement I (Ages 3-5yrs) - Songs and activities that will have your little one moving. 

Music and Movement II  (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Songs and activities that will have your little one moving. 

Beginner Spanish Conversation (Adult) - Learn and practice Spanish language skills .  

Story Bites (K-5th) - A relaxing hour where we will listen to a book, color, and enjoy a snack. 

ESL Conversation Class (Adult) - Help with English listening and speaking skills. 

 

Monthly 

Bookworms Book Club (Adult) - Take an afternoon break to talk about a variety of great books!  

Chair Yoga  (Adult) - Have a seat and experience yoga in a whole new way! 

Family Science Time (Family) - We will learn about a different science concept each month!  

Anime Club (6th-12th) - We'll talk, draw, and watch some anime!  

Thrilling Reads Book Club (Adult) - This book club is full of thrills, chills, and suspense! 

Teen DIY Crafts (6th-12th) - Flex your creative muscles to create a do-it-yourself project!  

Books Out Loud (Ages 12-14) - Uncover the next chapter together with this read aloud book club. 

Watercolor Club (Adult) - Adults are invited to bring a friend, and join the fun, painting. 

Little Builders (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Bring your preschooler to learn and play with DUPLO® bricks.  

Special Events 

Rhythm Circle (K-5th) - Learn about percussion, musical rhythm, and play music as a group. 

This event will take place on Tuesdays in the month of July. 

Mad Science (Family) - Learn about foggy, dry ice storms and vanishing paper. 

Tanabata Lanterns (Family) - Make a lantern and learn more about the festival of Tanabata. 

Campfire Tales (6th-12th) - Share scary stories of urban legends and eerie nightmares. 

Story Time with Firefighters (Family) - Learn about being a firefighter at this special story time. 

 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

 

 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

SAT 

MON 

SAT 

THU 

MON 

TUE 

 

TUE 

  

SAT 

MON 

THU 

TUE

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

2  

9 

10 

13 

15 

20 

25 

29 

30  

  

  

  

6   

8 

11 

16

 

4:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

 

 

1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

2:00 p.m. 

 

2:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

JULY 2024 
Mon 12-8, Tue-Thu 10-8, Fri-Sat 10-6, Sun Closed.   SUMMERGLEN BRANCH LIBRARY  817-392-5970 


