JULY 2024

Mon 12-8, Tue-Thu 10-8, Fri-Sat 10-6, Sun Closed.

SUMMERGLEN BRANCH LIBRARY 817-392-5970

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	Weekly	
MON	Brick Builders Club (Ages 5 yrs +) - Let your imagination be your guide with LEGO® building!	4:30 p.m.
TUE	Family Story Time (Family) - Stories, songs and activities in a fun, interactive environment.	6:30 p.m.
WED	Preschool Story Time (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Stories, songs, and activities to build school readiness skills.	10:30 a.m.
WED	Toddler Story Time (18 mos-3 yrs) - Stories, songs, and activities to build reading skills.	11:30 a.m.
WED	Artist Afternoons (K-5th) - Explore a variety of art styles in this series for students!	4:00 p.m.
THU	Baby Story Time (0-18 mos) - Stories, songs, and activities to build language and learning skills.	10:30 a.m.
THU	Tech Help (Adult) -Stop by during this drop-in session to get one-on-one help with technology.	2:00 p.m.
FRI	Music & Movement I (Ages 3-5yrs) - Songs and activities that will have your little one moving.	10:30 a.m.
FRI	Music and Movement II (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Songs and activities that will have your little one moving.	11:30 a.m.
FRI	Beginner Spanish Conversation (Adult) - Learn and practice Spanish language skills .	1:00 p.m.
SAT	Story Bites (K-5th) - A relaxing hour where we will listen to a book, color, and enjoy a snack.	10:30 a.m.
SAT	ESL Conversation Class (Adult) - Help with English listening and speaking skills.	4:00 p.m.
	Monthly	
2 TUE	Bookworms Book Club (Adult) - Take an afternoon break to talk about a variety of great books!	1:00 p.m.
9 TUE	Chair Yoga (Adult) - Have a seat and experience yoga in a whole new way!	1:00 p.m.
10 WED	Family Science Time (Family) - We will learn about a different science concept each month!	6:30 p.m.
13 SAT	Anime Club (6th-12th) - We'll talk, draw, and watch some anime!	2:00 p.m.
15 MON	Thrilling Reads Book Club (Adult) - This book club is full of thrills, chills, and suspense!	6:30 p.m.
20 SAT	Teen DIY Crafts (6th-12th) - Flex your creative muscles to create a do-it-yourself project!	2:00 p.m.
25 THU	Books Out Loud (Ages 12-14) - Uncover the next chapter together with this read aloud book club.	5:00 p.m.
29 MON	Watercolor Club (Adult) - Adults are invited to bring a friend, and join the fun, painting.	1:00 p.m.
30 TUE	Little Builders (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Bring your preschooler to learn and play with DUPLO® bricks.	10:30 a.m.
	Special Events	
TUE	Rhythm Circle (K-5th) - Learn about percussion, musical rhythm, and play music as a group.	2:00 p.m.
	This event will take place on Tuesdays in the month of July.	
6 SAT	Mad Science (Family) - Learn about foggy, dry ice storms and vanishing paper.	2:00 p.m.
8 MON	Tanabata Lanterns (Family) - Make a lantern and learn more about the festival of Tanabata.	2:00 p.m.
11 THU	Campfire Tales (6th-12th) - Share scary stories of urban legends and eerie nightmares.	1:00 p.m.
16 TUE	Story Time with Firefighters (Family) - Learn about being a firefighter at this special story time.	6:30 p.m.